Cislo
faktary
8215982359
1061802625
80180476

1801642

Predmet faktury
Obchodny nazov

Sluzby pevnej siete

Slovak Telekom, a.s.

Vyvoz kom.odpadu
Brantner Gemer
Preprava

eurobus, a.s.

Pracovny material
LEG-KOVO

ICO

35763469
36021211
36211079

43849661

Datum prijatia
10.09.2018
24.09.2018
27.09.2018

27.09.2018

Suma
28,60 €
139,32 €
213,00 €

243,12 €



